Data Sheet Model CB 170
Model CB 170 | CO
2
 incubators with hot air sterilization and heat
sterilizable CO
2
 sensor
The BINDER CB series CO2 incubator is the premium class among the CO2 incubators. It is suitable for all sensitive incubation applications and ensures optimal

• Services – wide range of services to ensure that the unit functions
correctly
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu...] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Standard CB170-230V 9040-0131
with O2 control CB170-230V-O 9040-0132
with active humidication CB170-230V-F 9040-0133
200…230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz
with O2 control 0.2–20% and active humidication CB170-230V-OF 9040-0134
Standard CB170UL-120V 9040-0139
with O2 control CB170UL-120V-O 9040-0140
with active humidication CB170UL-120V-F 9040-0141
6
100…120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz
with O2 control 0.2–20% and active humidication CB170UL-120V-OF 9040-0142
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 04.11.2020
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 2 / 8
Data Sheet Model CB 170
TECHNICAL DATA (Version 1-4 from 8)
Description CB170-230V1 CB170-230V-O1 CB170-230V-F1 CB170-230V-OF1
Article Number 9040-0131 9040-0132 9040-0133 9040-0134
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +4 °C above
ambient temperature to 60